
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP A

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

HHH METRODOME - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

ROUND 4 OF 7 - MARCH 15, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

MINNEAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

178 P. Nicoletti  212.7341

927 T. Sewell  1113.2492

79 J. Sipes  1513.4363

70 R. Mills  813.5714

383 R. Fitch  1213.7275

737 T. Reidman  1013.7976

157 S. Hackley  213.7987

597 M. Dougherty  713.8638

385 A. Gulley  1013.9519

523 D. Gills  513.97010

677 J. Hussey  913.97811

192 C. Lansing  613.99412

779 A. Lieber  614.35213

268 B. Shondeck  814.51114

371 B. Dehn  514.75515

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

178 P. Nicoletti  1518.1241

927 T. Sewell  1518.3232

597 M. Dougherty  418.8603

70 R. Mills  418.9204

79 J. Sipes  1519.1445

157 S. Hackley  519.2326

677 J. Hussey  919.2647

779 A. Lieber  419.4178

523 D. Gills  719.5029

737 T. Reidman  719.55110

192 C. Lansing  819.60211

268 B. Shondeck  419.63912

383 R. Fitch  419.85013

385 A. Gulley  819.86014

371 B. Dehn  520.41215

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

178 P. Nicoletti  1518.2321

927 T. Sewell  818.6672

737 T. Reidman  519.0903

597 M. Dougherty  719.1014

70 R. Mills  819.1715

79 J. Sipes  1319.1886

677 J. Hussey  419.2627

779 A. Lieber  919.3608

157 S. Hackley  119.3869

523 D. Gills  1120.07810

385 A. Gulley  820.08111

383 R. Fitch  1220.38112

268 B. Shondeck  1220.55213

192 C. Lansing  621.16314

371 B. Dehn  722.08015
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